
Sean Kenney, CFA 
Head of Defined Contribution
617-954-5653

Todd Leszczynski
Managing Director,  
National Sales
617-954-7433

Reid Prinzo, CFA 
Internal Sales Manager
617-954-6148

For more information on products, programs or services tailored to retirement plan advisors, please call your dedicated 

defined contribution investment specialist.

To reach any member of the DCI team, please call 1-800-343-2829.

FOR INVESTMENT PROFESSIONAL AND INSTITUTIONAL USE ONLY. Should not be shown, quoted, or distributed to the public.

MFS Investment Management®

Defined Contribution Investments Team
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Jim Hakewill, CFP
Director 
617-717-9104
jhakewill@mfs.com

INTERNAL

Ben Cutler
617-954-6027
bcutler@mfs.com
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Paul Pilcher 
Director
617-755-5307
ppilcher@mfs.com

INTERNAL

Lindsey Hoyt
617-954-4371
lhoyt@mfs.com
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Owen Kiernan CFP 
Associate Director
617-954-7410
okiernan@mfs.com

INTERNAL

Conner Edgcomb
602-322-8036
cedgcomb@mfs.com
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Chris Donnager 
Director
617-784-1552
cdonnager@mfs.com

INTERNAL

Conner Edgcomb
602-322-8036
cedgcomb@mfs.com
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John Jessee 
Director  
617-697-5282
johnjessee@mfs.com

INTERNAL

Paul Grip, CFA
617-954-6155
pgrip@mfs.com
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Keith Neal, C(K)P 
Director
617-794-2326
kneal@mfs.com

INTERNAL

Ben Cutler
617-954-6027
bcutler@mfs.com
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Mike Schwanekamp, CIMA® 
Assoc. Managing Director
617-650-7386
mschwanekamp@mfs.com

INTERNAL

Lindsey Hoyt
617-954-4371
lhoyt@mfs.com
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Phil Stewart, C(k)P 
Director
651-302-5156
pstewart@mfs.com

INTERNAL

Steve Ayers
617-954-7446
sayers@mfs.com
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Andy Tyndall, CIMA 
Director
832-301-1492
atyndall@mfs.com

INTERNAL

Joe Mathews
617-954-7436
jmathews@mfs.com
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